2025 Shadow Lakes Calendar of Events/Meetings

Saturday, Jan. 4

Saturday, Jan. 11
Sunday, Jan. 12

Saturday, Jan. 18
Sunday, Jan 19
Saturday, Feb. 1
Saturday, Feb. 8
Sunday, Feb. 9
Sunday, Feb. 16
Thursday, Feb. 20
Friday, Feb. 21
Sunday, March 2
Saturday, March 8
Saturday, March 15
Sunday, March 16
Saturday, March 22
Saturday, April 5
Sunday, April 6
Saturday, April 12
Sunday, April 13
Saturday, April 19
Saturday, May 10
Saturday, May 10
Saturday, May 17
Sunday, May 18
Saturday, May 24
Sunday, May 25
Monday, May 26
Saturday, May 31
Saturday, June 7
Saturday, June 7
Saturday, june 14
Sunday, June 15
Thursday, June 19

Trivia

Bingo

Let's Make a Deal
Emergency Preparedness
Fishing Club Meeting

Ice Fishing Derby/Chili Lunch
Bingo

Cupid's Birthday

Fishing Club Meeting
Board of Directors Meeting
Trivia

March Madness

Bingo

POAC Meeting

Fishing Club Meeting

Trivia

Bingo

Spring Fling

Easter Egg Hunt

Fishing Club Meeting

Board of Directors Meeting

Shadow Lakes ll Association Clean Up Day

Bingo
POAC Meeting

Fish, Filet, Feast (Taking place of Fishing Club Meeting)

Flea Market/Pool Opens
lce Cream Social

TBA

Band

Fishing Club Golf Cart Wash/Bake Sale

Bingo

" Band

Fishing Club Meeting

Board of Directors Meeting

6:00 PM AC
6:00 PM AC
1-4:00 PM cc
10:00 AM ccC
9:00 AM AC
Earty-Noon AC
6:00 PM AC
1-4:00 PM cC
9:00 AM AC
6:00 PM cC
6:00 PM cC
1-4 PM cC
6:00 PM AC
9:00 AM cC
9:00 AM AC
6:00 PM cc
6:00 PM AC
1-4 PM cc

10:30 AM AC/Pavilion

9:00 AM AC
9:00 AM cC
9:00 AM Pavilion
6:00 PM AC
9:00 AM cc

8 AM-Noon Pavilion
8 AM-2:30 Shadow Lakes

1:00 PM AC

6:30 PM Pavilion
11 AM-1 PM EV Boat Ramp

6:00 PM AC

6:30 PM Pavilion

9:00 AM AC/Pavilion
6:00 PM CcC



2025 Shadow Lakes Calendar of Events/Meetings

Saturday, July 5
Saturday, July 12
Saturday, July 12
Saturday, July 12
Saturday, July 19
Sunday, July 20
Saturday, July 26
Saturday, August 9
Saturday, August 16
Saturday, August 16
Sunday, August 17
Saturday, August 23
Saturday, August 30
Saturday, August 30
Sunday, August 31
Monday, Sept. 1
Saturday, Sept. 13
Saturday, Sept. 20
Saturday, Sept. 20
Sunday, Sept. 21
Sunday, Oct. 5
Saturday, Oct. 11
Saturday, Oct. 11
Saturday, Oct. 18
Sunday, Oct. 19
Saturday, Oct. 25
Saturday, Nov. 1
Saturday, Nov. 8
Sunday, Nov. 16
Saturday, Dec. 6
Sunday, Dec. 7
Wednesday, Dec.31

Band

POAC Meeting

Fishing Club Poker Run
Bingo

POAC Meeting

Fishing Club Meeting
Kids' Fishing Derby
Family Fest

Board of Directors Meeting
Bingo

Fishing Club Meeting
Shadow Lakes Fish Fry
Craft Fair

Band

ice Cream Social

TBA

Pasta and Bingo

POAC Meeting

Bingo

Fishing Club Meeting
Game Day
Catfish/Carp Fishing Derby
Bingo

Board of Directors Mtg./Annual Homeowners Meeting

Fishing Club Meeting
Trunk or Treat

Bingo

Murder Mystery

Fishing Club Thank You Brunch

Bingo

Game Day/Ugly Sweater Contest

New Year's Eve

AC=Amenity Center CC=Commubity Center

6:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM-?
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:30 am-?
12:30-4 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

6:30 PM
1:00 PM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM
6 PM

9:00 AM
1-4 PM
3-5PM

6 PM
3-5pPM

9:00 AM

TBA

6 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM

6 PM
1-4 PM
1-4 PM
1-4 PM

Pavilion
cc
Pavilion
AC
cc
AC
Rearing Pond
Shadow Lakes
cC
AC
AC/Pavilion
AC

Pavilion

AC

cC

cc
AC

AC/Pavilion
cc
Rearing Pond
AC
€C
AC
TBA
AC
cc
cC
AC
cC
cc
cc



